
Coaches:

Ricardo Doylet

KERNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
(G) 7/8TH Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
21-0 W

@ ARLINGTON
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

ARLINGTON
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon

Regular Season
(Kernan vs
Fletcher softball)
9-12 L

@ DUNCAN U.
FLETCHER MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

DUNCAN U.
FLETCHER
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
14-2 W

@ LANDMARK
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

LANDMARK
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
19-2 W

@ MAYPORT
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

MAYPORT
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ MANDARIN
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM TBD NL

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
28-4 W

FORT CAROLINE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

KERNAN
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ FORT CAROLINE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

FORT
CAROLINE
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
12-0 W

JAMES WELDON
JOHNSON COLLEGE
PREPARTORY
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:00
PM TBD NL

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
7-4 W

@ DUNCAN U.
FLETCHER MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

DUNCAN U.
FLETCHER
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
6-2 W

LANDMARK MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:00
PM TBD L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
14-0 W

ARLINGTON MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:00
PM TBD L

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
16-1 W

MAYPORT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

KERNAN
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Date: 2024-09-18


	KERNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (G) 7/8TH Softball Coaches: Ricardo Doylet
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Softball


